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Risultati e Classifica Under 17 Regionali Girone D 2023/2024

Squadra
VittorioFalmec
Luparense
Nervesa
Villorba
Ponzano
S.Giorgio Sed.
F.Trevignano
Marosticense
Cassola
Lovispresiano
1919 Cadore
Cimapiave
Godigese
Virtus Romano
ZTLL Sx Piave

Montello

\.

portale del calcio veneto

30 Giornata

28/04 Cassola - Godigese
28/04 Cimapiave - F.Trevignano

28/04 Lovispresiano - 1919 Cadore

28/04 Luparense - Nervesa
28/04 Montello - ZTLL Sx Piave
28/04 Ponzano - VittorioFalmec
28/04 S.Giorgio Sed. - Virtus Romano

28/04 Villorba - Marosticense

Pt
74
68
65
65
46
44
39
38
37
33
33
32
27
27
22
22

G
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

\%
24
21
20
20
13
11
11
11
10
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P
4
4
5
5

10
8
13
14
13
15
15
14
17
17
18
20

GF
98
73
68
62
48
32
43
57
35
42
37
30
32
30
21
27

GS
19
28
21
32
49
23
56
46
34
60
80
39
52
50
62
84
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